
Outright 2011 Volunteer Adelaide Hills Copyworld Scouts Kuitpo Forest Steve Winwood
Position Outright Official Tarmac Rally Robertstown Rally Rally of SA Rally 2WD position

Points Duties Rd.1- May 28 Rd.2- June 25 Rd.3- July 30/31 Rd.4- Oct 30

1 85 # Russell MARKER 35 50

2 75 # James RODDA 40 35

3 57 # Daniel DAY 31 26

4 52 # Mark POVEY 28 24

5 50 # Matthew SELLEY 50 *

5 50 # Michael KRICHAUFF 22 28

7 40 # Stephen WADE 40  

8 31 # Paul HEENAN 31

9 30 # Chris BENNET 18 12

10 26 # Gary BROWN 26 *

11 24 # Simon WEST 24 *

12 22 # Michael BUSBY 22 1

13 20 # Neil GEHAN 20 *

13 20  Stephen MEE * 20

13 20 # Geoff HOBBY 16 4 2

16 19 # Brian CATT 14 5 3

17 18 # Ross KINGHAM 12 6 4

17 18 # Wayne MASON * 18 4

19 16 # Mick BALDWIN 16

20 14 # Brett BALDWIN 14 6

21 10 # Andrew BURNARD 10

22 8 # Brian SMITH 8 7

23 3 # John KIPLING 3

24 0 # Sandy NOTT *

24 0 # Guy TYLER * *

24 0 # Matt ELSE *

24 0 # Michael HOGAN *

  

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

To be eligible for awards, a competitor must enter at least 2 rounds

A # symbol indicates the competitor is yet to provided evidence of their mandatory officialling

Underlined and bold numbers indicate points for recognised tasks

Outright Points

An asterix indicates a competitor has entered the round but did not score points or DNF'd

2011 SA Rally Championship Outright Points

 

Driver



Outright 2011 Volunteer Adelaide Hills Copyworld Scouts Kuitpo Forest Steve Winwood
Position Outright Official Tarmac Rally Robertstown Rally Rally of SA Rally 2WD position

Points Duties Rd.1- May 28 Rd.2- June 25 Rd.3- July 30/31 Rd.4- Oct 30

1 85 # Karien HEIMSOHN 35 50

2 75 # Marcus PIRISTI 40 35

3 52 # Brendan DEARMAN 28 24

4 50 # David KRICHAUFF 22 28

4 50 # Claire RYAN 50

6 40 # Simon WADE  40

7 31 # Steve GLENNEY 31

7 31 # Adam BRANFORD 31

9 26 # Simon ORME 26

9 26 # Mike DALE 26 *

11 24 # Yvette WEST 24 *

12 22 # Chris EDMONSON 22 1

13 20  Damian REED * 20   

13 20 # Andrea GEHAN 20 *

13 20 # Peter TANN 16 4 2

16 18 # Lisi PHILLIPS 18

16 18 # Nadia KINGHAM 12 6 3

16 18 # John CALDICOTT * 18 3

19 16 # Steve FISHER 16

20 14 # Rohan JONES 14 5

20 14 # Caitlin GIBSON 14 5

22 12 # David ROWE 12

23 10 # Bernie WEBB 10

24 8 # Douglas GLOVER 8 7

25 5 # Shane MILLER 5 8

26 3 # Adam TILLETT 3

27 0 # David LANGFIELD *

27 0 # Brendan WARNER *

27 0 # Chris SIMMONS *

27 0 # Daniel NICHOLLS *

27 0 # Daniel YOUNG *

27 0 # Sonja WIGHT *

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Co-driver

An asterix indicates a competitor has entered the round but did not score points or DNF'd

To be eligible for awards, a competitor must enter at least 2 rounds

Underlined and bold numbers indicate points for recognised tasks

A # symbol indicates the competitor is yet to provide evidence of their mandatory officialling

2011 SA Rally Championship Outright PointsOutright Points



Class 2011  Adelaide Hills Copyworld Scouts Kuitpo Forest
Position Class Class  Tarmac Rally Robertstown Rally Rally of SA Rally

Points  Rd.1- May 28 Rd.2- June 25 Rd.3- July 30/31 Rd.4- Oct 30

1 40 N4 Russell MARKER 20 20

 0 N4 Neil GEHAN *

1 30 P2 Geoff HOBBY 20 10

2 27 P2 Brian CATT 15 12

3 27 P2 Ross KINGHAM 12 15

4 20 P2 Michael BUSBY 20
 

 0 P3 Wayne MASON *  
 

20 P4 Wayne MASON 20

15 P4 Brett BALDWIN 15  

12 P4 Brian SMITH 12

0 P4 Michael HOGAN *
 

1 30 P5 James RODDA 15 15

2 22 P5 Daniel DAY 12 10

3 20 P5 Matthew SELLEY 20

3 20 P5 Stephen WADE 20

5 18 P5 Michael KRICHAUFF 6 12

5 18 P5 Mark POVEY 10 8

7 10 P5 Chris BENNET 4 6

8 8 P5 Simon WEST 8 *  

9 4 P5 Andrew BURNARD 4

10 3 P5 John KIPLING 3

11 0 P5 Sandy NOTT *

11 0 P5 Guy TYLER * *

11 0 P5 Matt ELSE *

11 0 P5 Jamie ROBERTSON *
 

1 20 P5S Stephen WADE 20

2 15 P5S Chris BENNET 15
 

1 20 P6 Gary BROWN 20 *

1 20 P6 Paul HEENAN 20

3 15 P6 Neil GEHAN 15

3 15 P6 Stephen MEE * 15

5 12 P6 Mick BALDWIN 12
 

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Driver

To be eligible for awards, a competitor must enter at least 2 rounds

Underlined and bold numbers indicate points for recognised tasks

An asterix indicates a competitor has entered the round but did not score points or DNF'd

 

Class Points 2011 SA Rally Championship Class Points



Class 2011  Adelaide Hills Copyworld Scouts Kuitpo Forest
Position Class Class  Tarmac Rally Robertstown Rally Rally of SA Rally

Points  Rd.1- May 28 Rd.2- June 25 Rd.3- July 30/31 Rd.4- Oct 30

1 40 N4 Karien HEIMSOHN 20 20

0 N4 Andrea GEHAN *

1 30 P2 Peter TANN 20 10

2 27 P2 Nadia KINGHAM 12 15

3 20 P2 Chris EDMONSON 20

4 15 P2 Caitlin GIBSON 15

5 12 P2 Shane MILLER 12
 

1 20 P3 John CALDICOTT * 20
 

1 20 P4 John CALDICOTT 20

2 15 P4 Rohan JONES 15

3 12 P4 Douglas GLOVER 12

0 P4 Sonja WIGHT *
 

1 30 P5 Marcus PIRISTI 15 15

2 20 P5 Claire RYAN 20 *  

2 20 P5 Simon WADE 20

4 18 P5 Brendan DEARMAN 10 8

4 18 P5 David KRICHAUFF 6 12

6 12 P5 Steve GLENNEY 12

7 10 P5 Simon ORME 10

8 8 P5 Yvette WEST 8 *

9 6 P5 David ROWE 6

10 4 P5 Bernie WEBB 4

10 4 P5 Lisi PHILLIPS 4

12 3 P5 Adam TILLETT 3

0 P5 Chris SIMMONS *  

0 P5 Brendan WARNER *

0 P5 Daniel NICHOLLS *

0 P5 Daniel YOUNG *

0 P5 David LANGFIELD *
  

 20 P5S Simon WADE 20

15 P5S David ROWE 15
 

1 20 P6 Mike DALE 20 *

20 P6 Adam BRANFORD 20

2 15 P6 Andrea GEHAN 15  

15 P6 Damien REED * 15

12 P6 Steve FISHER 12
 

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3 Underlined and bold numbers indicate points for recognised tasks

Co-driver

Class Points

 

2011 SA Rally Championship Class Points

To be eligible for awards, a competitor must enter at least 2 rounds

An asterix indicates a competitor has entered the round but did not score points or DNF'd


